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960
lumens

LED Downlight

12w
Energy Saving Warm

White LED
DRIVER

HV5803W-WHT

HV5803W-WHT
LED Downlight

Ø113mm

103mm

113mm

75mm

• Surface mounted round downlight
• Aluminium powder coated white finish
• Dimmable
• 240v built-in 12w COB LED
• 120˚ beam angle
• Warm white, 3000k, 960lm 

(HV5803W)
• IP Rating: IP20

1080
lumens

LED Downlight

12w
Energy Saving Cool

White LED
DRIVER

HV5803C-WHT

HV5803C-WHT
LED Downlight

• Surface mounted round downlight
• Aluminium powder coated white finish
• Dimmable
• 240v built-in 12w COB LED
• 120˚ beam angle
• Cool white, 6000k, 1080lm          

(HV5803C)
• IP Rating: IP20

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Tri-Colour 9in1 LED Globe

For more information please contact Havit Lighting 

   PART NUMBER POWERCOLOUR TEMP INPUT LUMENS

HV9507

3w

5w

7w

240lm
255lm
270lm

400lm
425lm
450lm

560lm
595lm
630lm

12v DC

Material: Aluminium + PC
Power: 3w, 5w or 7w
Colour Temp: 3000k, 4000k or 5500k  
Beam Angle: 60° 
IP Rating: IP20 
Lamp Base: MR16
Input Voltage: 12v DC 
Dimmable: No 
Warranty: 2 years replacement

* Lumen output measured at source within +or- 10%                       ** See Warranty Terms and Conditions for more information

3000K

4000K

5500K
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960
lumens

LED Downlight

12w
Energy Saving Warm

White LED
DRIVER

HV5803W-WHT

HV5803W-WHT
LED Downlight

Ø113mm

103mm

113mm

75mm

• Surface mounted round downlight
• Aluminium powder coated white finish
• Dimmable
• 240v built-in 12w COB LED
• 120˚ beam angle
• Warm white, 3000k, 960lm 

(HV5803W)
• IP Rating: IP20

1080
lumens

LED Downlight

12w
Energy Saving Cool

White LED
DRIVER

HV5803C-WHT

HV5803C-WHT
LED Downlight

• Surface mounted round downlight
• Aluminium powder coated white finish
• Dimmable
• 240v built-in 12w COB LED
• 120˚ beam angle
• Cool white, 6000k, 1080lm          

(HV5803C)
• IP Rating: IP20

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Tri-Colour 9in1 LED Globe

For more information please contact Havit Lighting 

   PART NUMBER POWERCOLOUR TEMP INPUT LUMENS

HV9508

3w

5w

7w

240lm
255lm
270lm

400lm
425lm
450lm

560lm
595lm
630lm

24v DC

Material: Aluminium + PC
Power: 3w, 5w or 7w
Colour Temp: 3000k, 4000k or 5500k  
Beam Angle: 60° 
IP Rating: IP20 
Lamp Base: MR16
Input Voltage: 24v DC
Dimmable: No
Warranty: 2 years replacement

* Lumen output measured at source within +or- 10%                       ** See Warranty Terms and Conditions for more information

3000K

4000K

5500K


